
Hilbert (0-8,0-7 AMCC) -vs- Hiram (8-1,7-0 AMCC)
4/3/2021 at Hiram, OH (Price Gymnasium)

 
 

 
Hilbert (0-8,0-7 AMCC)

 
 
Hiram (8-1,7-0 AMCC)

 
 

Site: Hiram, OH (Price Gymnasium)
Date: 4/3/2021   Attendance: 37   Time: 1:46 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Hilbert (0) 6 5 6
Hiram (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Harrison, Kody 3 0 1 7 -.143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
5 Domagala, Matthew 3 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 1 0
8 Argy, William 3 1 1 8 .000 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1
12 Suter, Dylan 3 4 3 18 .056 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 5
13 Houghton, Stephen 3 0 0 4 .000 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
14 Retamar, Luis 3 0 3 12 -.250 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0
15 Wloch, Marcus 3 2 1 18 .056 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 3 2
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Totals 24 7 9 67 -.030 6 6 0 5 1 0 0 23 2 14 8.0

Set K E TA %
1 3 3 28 0
2 2 4 18 -0.111
3 2 2 21 0

7 9 67 -.030

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
7 Gard, Andrew 3 5 0 9 .556 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 6
16 English, Justin 3 5 2 11 .273 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 6
19 Phelan, Grant 3 10 0 17 .588 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 14
2 Rock, Hunter 3 6 1 16 .313 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 9
9 Fischer, Cory 3 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
12 Lininger, Jake 3 2 2 7 .000 29 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5
17 Filer, Cole 3 10 1 13 .692 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 12
6 Moseley, Ben 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Montero, Kilvio 1 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Cassell, Nathan 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Boehner, Dangelo 1 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
11 Diaz, Andrew 1 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Supan, Tom 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 32 39 6 74 .446 35 0 14 4 0 0 0 48 0 0 53.0

Set K E TA %
1 17 1 32 0.5
2 10 2 20 0.4
3 12 3 22 0.409

39 6 74 .446

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 0 0 0 0
Lead changes 0 0 0 0


